This Certificate is for the exclusive use of Intertek's client and is provided pursuant to the agreement between Intertek and its Client. Intertek's responsibility and liability are limited to the terms and
conditions of the agreement. Intertek assumes no liability to any party, other than to the Client in accordance with the agreement, for any loss, expense or damage occasioned by the use of this
Certificate. Only the Client is authorized to permit copying or distribution of this Certificate and then only in its entirety.  Any use of the Intertek name or one of its marks for the sale or
advertisement of the tested material, product or service must first be approved in writing by Intertek.
Intertek Semko AB Page 1 of 2
 CERTIFICATE
FOR EUROPEAN PRODUCT SAFETY
Reference No. SE-S-2400238
Socket-outlet
Type designation: EKO5009D
Certificate holder: ELKO A/S
Sandstuveien 68
0680 Oslo
NORWAY
The product complies with
the standard(s):
SS 428 08 34:2013+T1
IEC 60884-1:2002+A1+A2
IEC 60884-1:2022
IEC 60884-3-1:2021
SFS 5610:2015+A11
NEK 502:2016 +A1
Date of expiry: 11 March, 2029
Additional information in Appendix
Certification Body: Intertek Semko AB, Product Certification Place: Kista - Stockholm
Signed:  Date: 11 March, 2024
 Anneli Averland Johansson
APPENDIX:
Reference No. SE-S-2400238
This Certificate is for the exclusive use of Intertek's client and is provided pursuant to the agreement between Intertek and its Client. Intertek's responsibility and liability are limited to the terms and
conditions of the agreement. Intertek assumes no liability to any party, other than to the Client in accordance with the agreement, for any loss, expense or damage occasioned by the use of this
Certificate. Only the Client is authorized to permit copying or distribution of this Certificate and then only in its entirety.  Any use of the Intertek name or one of its marks for the sale or
advertisement of the tested material, product or service must first be approved in writing by Intertek.
Intertek Semko AB Page 2 of 2
Technical Data:
Type designation EKO5009D
Rated voltage (V) 250 VAC (socket-outlet) // 5,0 / 9,0 VDC (USB)
Rated current (A) 16 A (socket-outlet)
Rated power (W) 15 W / 25 W (USB)
Class I
IP-Class 20
Standard sheet III (socket-outlet) // USB-C (USB)
Trademark
Test Report 4914502.50, 4914503.50, 491505.50
Product information Flush mounting. 2 gang and charger for 2 USB. Screw terminals.
Manufacturing Sites: Guangzhou Leishen Electric Manufacturing Co., Ltd.
No. 5, Minying West, 2nd Cross Road,
Xintang Town, Zengcheng District
511340 Guangzhou City, Guangdong Province
China
This certificate is based on CB with ref. No. NL-103988 dated 4 February 2024 and test report 4914505.50
dated 4 February 2024, issued by DEKRA Certification B.V.
Certification Body: Intertek Semko AB, Product Certification Place: Kista - Stockholm
Signed:  Date: 11 March, 2024
 Anneli Averland Johansson